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370W      272W

48.65V   44.78V

9.83A      7.86A

39.47V   36.51V

9.37A     7.45A

STC      NMOT

19.07%

LNSF-370MLNSF-365M

STC      NMOT

365W      268W

48.31V   44.49V

9.77A      7.80A

39.26V   36.22V

9.30A      7.40A

18.81%

360W      264W

47.96V   44.15V

9.72A      7.75A

39.05V   35.92V

9.22A      7.35A

STC      NMOT

18.55%

LNSF-360M

47.26V   43.47V

38.61V   35.31V

LNSF-350M

STC      NMOT

350W      256W

9.61A      7.64A

9.07A      7.25A

18.04%

LNSF-355M

STC      NMOT

355W      260W

47.61V   43.81V

9.66A      7.69A

38.83V   35.62V

9.14A      7.30A

18.30%

MONO 72 cells 350-370w 

Front

21.0kgs

5400Pa

MONO156.75x156.75mm

72(6x12)

1956x992x35mm

Anodized aluminium alloy

Ip68 rated(3 by pass diodes)

4.0mm²

symmetrical length

900mm

MC4 compatible

Solar Cell

No.of Cell

Dimensions

Weight

Frame

Junction Box

Output Cables

Connectors

Mechanical load test

Operating Module Temperature

Maximun System Voltage

Maximun Series Fuse Rating

Power Tolerance
Temperature Charateristics
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature(NMOT)

Temperature Coef f i c i ent  o  Pf max

Temperature Coef f i c i ent  o  Vocf
Temperature Coef f i c i ent  o  Iscf

-40℃���to �+ 85℃

1500V DC(IEC)

20A

0/+5W

45±2℃

-0.36%/℃

-0.28%/℃
+0.05%/℃

LNSF-360M/I-V
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24

744

31

40 'HQ

10

310

31

20 'GP

8-9*14
8 Mounting holes

2-Ø4mm
Grounding holes

4-8*8
4 Drainage holes
16-8*3
16 Drainage holes

Connector

90
0

10
0

Junction box

Module label

942±1

35

35
Section A-A

992±1

19
56

±
1

13
00

±
1

80
0±

1
35

992

19
56

A      A

3.2mm coated tempered glass

STC: Irradiance 1000W/㎡, cell temperature 25℃, AM 1.5G
NMOT: Irradiance 800W/㎡, ambient temperature 20℃, 

wind speed 1m/s, AM 1.5G
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